
Team Contract 
Team name:  ​Team Volcano 

  
Members and Contact Information: 
*Graduate Students 

Johnathen Booth    jmbooth@mtu.edu   616­307­9382 

Alexis Kuprel    aokuprel@mtu.edu   517­420­3218 

Dalton Shoebridge  drshoebr@mtu.edu   616­401­7001 

Micah Kempf    mdkempf@mtu.edu   734­756­0582 

Dillon Mavroulis    dpmavrou@mtu.edu   763­498­4445 

Steven Tracey    shtracey@mtu.edu   906­369­2556 

Mathonwy Dean­Hall  mldeanha@mtu.edu   269 598­5530 

*Ridwan Ahmed Khan  ridwank@mtu.edu   906­275­8863 

*Jaclyn Barnes  jaclynb@mtu.edu   

  
Team meeting time(s)​:  Saturday’s at 3pm 

  
4. Member expectations​:   

​A team member is expected to: 
 

● Attend every scheduled meeting unless discussed with the team first 
● Contribute just as much to the project as other members 
● Keep an active line of communication available in order to be notified quickly 

 
5.  Grounds for dismissal. 

A team member may be considered for dismissal if they: 
  

● Miss more than three meetings without any prior notice 
● Consistently fail to complete assigned tasks 
● Fail to communicate issues to the team 

 



Technical Team Leader: ​John Booth 
Product Owner: ​Dalton Shoebridge 
 
Team Vision Statement.​ Our goal as a group is to make sure that whatever aspects of 
the app are functional and is well polished.  
 
 
Signature:                                                                                 Date: 
 

 


